		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Series 4000 Standard
call for sealed dimensions
Ordering Information
4
4
2
1
_—
Series
Shaft Diameter
1=1/4"(0.2497")
3=3/8" (0.3747)
4=1/2" (0.4997)
Shaft Extension
1=Single
2=Double
Mounting Type
1=10-32 BHC on Shaft Ends &
Base
2=Flanged Base (BHC on Shaft
Ends)
Encoder Type
_=Standard Encoder
S=Sealed (Elastomer)
T=Sealed (PTFE)
A
Q
0600
Channel Outputs
A=NPN 3.3K Pullup
B=NPN Open Collector
D=NPN 1.5K Pullup
F=5Vdc TTL NPN w/Pullup
G=5Vdc TTL NPN OC
H=PNP Sourcing Output
K=5Vdc Line Driver
L=8 to 15 Vdc Line Driver
Channel Types
S=Single Output
Q=Quadrature Output
P=1st Output CW Pulses
2nd Output CCW Pulses
U=1st Output Pulse Train
2nd Output Logic High for CW
Rotation. Low for CCW Rotation
PPR (Pulses per Revolution)
For all Channel Types
0025